Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.32
1:08.45
1:08.71
1:08.96
1:08.98
1:09.59
1:10.01
1:10.15

1:10.94

113.20

114.81

115.26

:116.04
1:18.18
1:20.41
1:21.93
1:25.52
1:29.38
1:30.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.45
1:08.71

1:08.96

106 32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

387
351
348
344
343
334
328
327
316
287
269
264
256
236

154

WA Pts

351
348
344

387

Round

m I M M

T

Round

F
F

Date

02/12/18
21/12119
14/07/19
31/03/19
17112117
05/02/17
08/10/17
05/02/17
30/10/16
20/12/15
06/12/15
22/11/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
11/01/15
09/03/14
04/10/14
01/12/13

Date

21/12119
14/07/19
31/03/19

02/12/18

Meet

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019

Street & District SC Club Championships 2019
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Exeter October Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Meet

Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019
Street & District SC Club Championships 2019
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Millfield. Tannton. Street and District Connty Qua

Venue

Millfield, Street
Millfield

Millfield Pool, Stre
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Plymouth

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Millfield Pool, Stre
Millfield School

Millfield. Street

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Street 3
Wells SC 3
Street 4
Street 3
Street 3
Street 2
Street 2
Street 2
Street 2
Street 3
Street 3
Street 2
Street 2
Street 3

2
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 2
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wells SC 3
Street 4
Street 3
Streat 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.15
1:09.59
1:10.94
1:13.20
1:14.81
1:15.26
1:16.04
1:18.18
1:20.41
1:21.93
1:29.38
1:25.52

1:30.11

Copyright 2024

343
328
327
334
316
287
269
264
256
236

217

158
180
154

I M

17112117
08/10/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
30/10/16
20/12/15
06/12/15
22/11/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
11/01/15
04/10/14
09/03/14
01/12/13

A P

Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017

Somerset County Championships 2017

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Millfield

Plymouth

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Page 2/2

Street 3
Street 2
Street 2
Street 2
Street 2
Street 3
Street 3
Street 2
Street 2
Street 3

2
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 3
Wells SC 2
Wells SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



