Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.32	387	F	02/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	Street	3
1:08.45	351	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Wells SC	3
1:08.71	348	F	14/07/19	Street & District SC Club Championships 2019	Millfield Pool, Stre	Street	4
1:08.96	344	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Street	3
1:08.98	343	F	17/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:09.59	334	Н	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	2
1:10.01	328	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street	2
1:10.15	327	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	2
1:10.94	316	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
1:13.20	287	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:14.81	269	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Street	3
1:15.26	264	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Street	2
1:16.04	256	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
1:18.18	236	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:20.41	217	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
1:21.93	205	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Wells SC	3
1:25.52	180	Н	09/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
1:29.38	158	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
1:30.11	154	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.45	351	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Wells SC	3
1:08.71	348	F	14/07/19	Street & District SC Club Championships 2019	Millfield Pool, Stre	Street	4
1:08.96	344	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Street	3
1:06.32 Copyright 2024	387 1	F	02/12/18	Millfield. Taunton. Street and District County Qua	Millfield. Street	Street Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

				······	······, _····		Page 2 / 2
1:08.98	343	F	17/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:10.01	328	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street	2
1:10.15	327	F	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	2
1:09.59	334	Н	05/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Street	2
1:10.94	316	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
1:13.20	287	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:14.81	269	F	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Street	3
1:15.26	264	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Street	2
1:16.04	256	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
1:18.18	236	F	03/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Street	3
1:20.41	217	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield		2
1:21.93	205	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Wells SC	3
1:29.38	158	F	04/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
1:25.52	180	Н	09/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
1:30.11	154	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3